

Security Council

$4956 {\rm th\ meeting}$

Wednesday, 28 April 2004, 12.45 p.m. New York

Corrigendum

Page 8, first column, Spain

First paragraph, fifth line: for global struggle read global fight

Fourth paragraph

Third line: for disarmament, not non-proliferation read disarmament and nonproliferation

Tenth line: for substance of the resolution read substance of the matter

Second column, first paragraph, ninth line: for struggle against terrorism read fight against terrorism

04-34233 (E)

Provisional